Precision Painting, Inc.  
Source Address: 730 High Road, 218 E. 2nd Street & 1205 North Street, Bremen, Indiana 46506  
Part 70 Permit No.: T099-39808-00096 
Facility:    PB-A through PB-F, and PB-Repair 
Parameter:   VOC Usage 
Limit:    Less than one hundred ninety four (194) tons per twelve (12) consecutive month  
    period, with compliance determined at the end of each month 

QUARTER :     YEAR:      

Month 

Column 1 

Column 2 

Column 1 + Column 2 

This Month 

Previous 11 Months 

12 Month Total